DATE: 06/13/2024
TIME: 11:16: 46

| D:

GL450000. WOW

ACCOUNT #

613-00-00-00-0100
613-00-00-00-0110
613-00-00-00-1010
613-00-00-00-1013
613-00-00-00-1015
613-00-00-00-1041
613-00-00-00-1150
613-00-00-00-1310
613-00-00-00-1315
613-00-00-00-1320
613-00-00-00- 1400
613-00-00-00-1410
613-00-00-00- 1550
613-00-00-00- 1551
613-00-00-00-1610
613-00-00-00-1620
613-00-00-00-1621
613-00-00-00-1630
613-00-00-00-1640
613-00-00-00- 1650
613-00-00-00-1660
613-00-00-00- 1800

FUND:

FOR 5 PERI ODS ENDI NG

DESCRI PTI ON

DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS

DUE TO OTHER FUNDS

CASH

CASH- CAPI TAL PRQJECTS
CASH- DESI GNATED CAP- GREEN FEES
UNREALI ZED FAI R VALUE- | NVSTMI
ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLE

DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS

DUE FROM PRO SHOP

DUE FROM OTHER GOV' T

P VALUE - LEASE RECEI VABLE

I NVENTORY

PREPAI D EXPENSES

PREPAI D | NSURANCE

LAND/ LAND | MPROVEMENTS

EQPT/ MACHI NERY/ FURN/ FI X
ACCUMULATED DEPR

BUI LDI NG BLDG | MPROVEMENTS
OTHER | MPROVEMENTS
CONSTRUCTI ON I N PROGRESS- BLDGS
CONSTRUCTI ON | N PROGRESS- | NFRA
ENCUVMBRANCE

CI TY OF GRAND RAPI DS
DETAI LED BALANCE SHEET

POKEGAMA GOLF COURSE
MAY 31,

BALANCE

01/ 01/ 24

18, 898.

0.

11, 964.

3, 204.

871, 480
1,114, 325.
(2,063,576
1, 622, 947.
981, 201.

2024

NET

DEBI TS

NET

CREDI TS

PAGE:
F- YR:

1
24

BALANCE
05/ 31/ 24

ASSETS

18, 898.
0.

755.

10, 180.
871, 480.
1,333, 184.
(2,010, 398.
1, 622, 947.
981, 201.

1, 288.

LI ABI LI TI ES AND FUND
LI ABI LI TI ES

613-00-00-00-2020
613-00-00-00- 2022
613-00-00-00-2023
613-00-00-00- 2025
613-00-00-00-2060
613-00-00-00- 2080
613-00-00-00-2120
613-00-00-00-2125
613-00-00-00- 2140
613-00-00-00-2150
613-00-00-00-2160

EQUI TY

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Gl FT CARDS OUTSTANDI NG
RAI' N CHECKS OUTSTANDI NG
DUE TO MEN' S CLUB
CONTRACTS PAYABLE

DUE TO OTHER GOVERNMENTS
DUE TO COMPONENT UNI T- PUC
ADVANCE FROM OTHER FUND
COVPENSATED ABSENCES PAYABLE
ACCRUED | NTEREST

ACCRUED WAGES PAYABLE

13, 944.

25

0. 00

.00

00

.00
.00
.00
42, 776.
27, 726.

383.
2,941.

00
00
97

713, 857.
1, 376.
.00

o

56
50

0. 00

2,94

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.97

.30
.15
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

25, 988.
3,002.
.00
15, 740.
.00
.00
.00
232, 776.
27, 726.

383.
.00

99
65

00

00
00



DATE: 06/13/2024 CITY OF GRAND RAPI DS PAGE: 2
TI ME: 11:16: 46 DETAI LED BALANCE SHEET F-YR: 24
I D: GL450000. WOW

FUND: POKEGAMA GOLF COURSE

FOR 5 PERI ODS ENDI NG MAY 31, 2024
BALANCE NET NET BALANCE
ACCOUNT # DESCRI PTI ON 01/ 01/ 24 DEBI TS CREDI TS 05/ 31/ 24
LI ABI LI TI ES
613-00-00-00-2166 OPEB LI ABILITY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
613-00-00-00-2168 P VALUE - DFD | NFLOWS - LEASE 18, 898. 00 0. 00 0. 00 18, 898. 00
613-00-00-00- 2215 DEFERRED REV- PREPD MEMBER ACCT 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00
613-00-00-00-2220 DEFERRED REVENUE 7,831.62 7,831.62 0. 00 0.00
613- 00- 00-00-2281 DUE TO PRO SHOP 0. 00 30, 741. 34 30, 741. 34 0. 00
613-00-00-00-2290 LEASE PAYABLE 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00
613-00-00-00- 2510 SALES TAX PAYABLE 0. 00 21, 832.32 33, 641. 29 11, 808. 97
613-00-00-00- 2520 USE TAX PAYABLE 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
TOTAL 114, 500. 85 778,581. 31 1, 000, 404. 08 336, 323. 62
TOTAL LI ABILITIES 114, 500. 85 778,581. 31 1, 000, 404. 08 336, 323. 62
FUND EQUI TY
613- 00- 00- 00- 2950 RESERVE FOR ENCUNMBRANCES 0. 00 21, 368.70 50, 432. 90 29, 064. 20
613-00-00-00-3010 NET ASSETS 2,728,418.12 0. 00 0. 00 2,728,418.12
TOTAL 2,728,418.12 21,368.70 50, 432. 90 2,757,482. 32
FUND SURPLUS ( DEFI CI T) 0. 00 0. 00 66, 888. 77 66, 888. 77
TOTAL FUND EQUI TY 2,728,418.12 21,368.70 117, 321. 67 2,824,371.09



